## Mount Diablo Blvd. West End Pavement Preservation Project, Project No. 014-9699

BID			Ghilotti Bros.		
ITEM	ITEM	EST		UNIT	T0T41
<b>NO</b> .	Mobilization (SP-12)	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL
2	Project Identification Signs (SP-12)	5	LS EA	\$25,000.00 \$677.00	\$25,000.00 \$3,385.00
3	Not Included	5	LA	\$677.00	\$0.00
4	Construction Area Signs (SP-13)	18	EA	\$500.00	\$9,000.00
5	Traffic Control (SP-14)	1	LS	\$38,099.29	\$38,099.29
6	Remove Concrete Curb (SP-17)	75	LF	\$176.00	\$13,200.00
7	Remove Concrete Curb and Gutter (SP-17)	250	LF	\$41.50	\$10,375.00
8	Remove Concrete Sidewalk, Driveway & Curb Ramp (SP-17)	2,159	SF	\$4.00	\$8,636.00
9	Remove & Salvage Existing Brick Paver Sidewalk (SP-17)	376	SF	\$2.50	\$940.00
10	Remove Asphalt Berm (SP-17)	30	LF	\$56.60	\$1,698.00
11	Remove Existing Pavement Markers & Thermoplastic Stripes & Legends (SP-17)	1	LS	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
12	Concrete Curb (Support & Flush) (SP-24)	89	LF	\$110.00	\$9,790.00
13	Concrete Curb & Gutter (SP-24)	428	LF	\$55.00	\$23,540.00
14	Concrete Sidewalk or Driveway (SP-24)	2,994	SF	\$14.00	\$41,916.00
15	Install Brick Paver Sidewalk & Accent Pavers (SP-30)	269	SF	\$30.00	\$8,070.00
16	Reset Existing Brick Paver Sidewalk (SP-30)	271	SF	\$5.50	\$1,490.50
17	Concrete Curb Ramp with Detectable Domes (SP-24)	257	SF	\$12.50	\$3,212.50
18	Glue Down Detectable Curb Ramp Domes (SP-24)	2	EA	\$600.00	\$1,200.00
19	Pavement Repair (6-Inch) (SP-19)	16,488	SF	\$5.00	\$82,440.00
20	Remove & Replace Asphalt Conform Paving (SP-19)	1,263	SF	\$5.50	\$6,946.50
21	Skin Patch (SP-19)	2,400	SF	\$2.00	\$4,800.00
22	Feather Conform Paving (SP-19)	97	SF	\$6.50	\$630.50
23	Crack Seal (SP-20)	1	Day	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00
	AC Berm (SP-19) Type II Micro-Surfacing (SP-23)	30	LF	\$54.40	\$1,632.00
25	Rubberized Chip Seal (SP-22)	31,500	SY	\$2.50	\$78,750.00
26 27	Video Image Vehicle Detection System at Village Ctr & Mt. Diablo Blvd. (SP-34)	30,867	ST EA	\$5.00	\$154,335.00
28	Video Image Vehicle Detection System at Village Cit & Mt. Diablo Blvd. (SP-34)	1	EA	\$35,000.00 \$35,000.00	\$35,000.00 \$35,000.00
-	Rectangular Rapid Flashing Beacon Crosswalk Warning System (SP-35)			\$13,500.00	
29 30	Temporary Pavement Delineation (SP-25)	1	EA LS	\$5,000.00	\$13,500.00 \$5,000.00
31	Detail 10 - Lane Line (SP-26)	8,430	LF	\$5,000.00	\$4,636.50
32	Detail 22 - Centerline (SP-26)	696	LF	\$2.56	\$1,781.76
33	Detail 30 - Double Yellow Median (SP-26)	645	LF	\$3.70	\$2,386.50
34	Detail 33 - Double Yellow Two Way Turn Median (SP-26)	1,382	LF	\$2.56	\$3,537.92
35	Detail 38 - Chanelizing Line (SP-26)	520	LF	\$1.02	\$530.40
36	Detail 39 - Bike Lane Line (SP-26)	8,002	LF	\$0.63	\$5,041.26
37	Detail 39A - Dashed Bike Lane Line (SP-26)	245	LF	\$0.74	\$181.30
38	12-Inch Thermoplastic Stripe (SP-26)	611	LF	\$3.70	\$2,260.70
39	Thermoplastic Pavement Legends & Markings (SP-26)	693	SF	\$4.83	\$3,347.19
40	Remove & Reinstall Existing Sign & Post (SP-31)	2	EA	\$300.00	\$600.00
41	Painted Curb (Red or Yellow) (SP-26)	749	LF	\$1.42	\$1,063.58
42	Two-Way Reflective Pavement Markers (Blue) (SP-26)	4	EA	\$13.65	\$54.60
43	Decomposed Granite Tree Well Backfill (2" Typical) (SP-36)	240	SF	\$6.00	\$1,440.00
44	Split Rail Fence (SP-36)	520	LF	\$22.00	\$11,440.00
	TOTAL BID				\$683,388.00